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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #16509

Division: 12UB 3RD WEST1

Date: Saturday, April 27, 2024

Home: 12 (12U) CSA Charlotte Black

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: Ortho 04B (Turf)

Time: 10:30 AM

Away: 12 (12U) PRAA Revolution
0123 456

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Score:

PRINT NAME

12 (12U) CSA Charlotte Black

001
010
017
019
002
003
030
037
006
007
008
009
096
099

C

Name

Brody Hightower
Atharv Kapoor
Akram EI Maghri
Callum Edwards
Sabil El Maghri
Naaman Burgess
Carter Swenson
Case Krehbiel
Samuel Goldberg
lan Mcneil

Malec Burton
Coleton Swegle
Jackson Vechnak

Ritvik Sriram

omments

C1
c2
C3

C5
C6
Cc7

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE

12 (12U) PRAA Revolution

No. Name Goals

001 Jameson Donovan

010 Alex Corona

012 Julian Benitez

014 Augusto Calsavara
017 Roman Adamovych
018 Brayden Gorsuch

002 Andrew Rogers

020 Daniel Rodriguez

024 Colten Henning

026 Keegan Todd

029 Carlos Tamayo

003 Cooper Jones

031 Marvin Lovelace-Pearce
005 Jaylen Pivaque

007 Kattha Keophilavanh-Jones

009 Matias Zamudio-Garcia

S1 Serious Foul Play
S2 Violent Conduct
S3 Spitting and / or Biting

CELL

Misconduct

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




